
Year 8 Assessment Timetable 

Monday 9th June 2025 – Friday 20th June 2025 

 

 

DATE START TIME LENGTH 
 

CLASS SUBJECT 

Fri 6th June  Period 6 01:00 8XHC/Cs Computer Science  

Mon 9th June  Period 2 01:00 8YHC/Da Dance  

Mon 9th June Period 3 01:00 8XHA/Da Dance  

Mon 9th June Period 3 01:00 8XHC/Pr PSHE 

Mon 9th June Period 4 01:00 8YHC/Pr PSHE  

Mon 9th June Period 4 01:00 8YHL/Cs Computer Science  

Tues 10th June  Period 2 01:00 8YHR/Sp & 8YHL/Sp Spanish  

Tues 10th June  Period 3 01:00 8YHL/Da Dance 

Tues 10th June  Period 3 01:00 8XHL/Sp Spanish  

Tues 10th June  Period 4 01:00 8YHA/Sp Spanish  

Tues 10th June  Period 5 01:00 All 8Y Science 

Tues 10th June  Period 6 01:00 All 8X Science  

Wed 11th June  Period 2 01:00 8XHC/Sp & 8XHA/Sp Spanish  

Wed 11th June  Period 3 01:00 8YHC/Sp Spanish  

Wed 11th June  Period 5 01:00 All 8Y PE 

Thur 12th June Period 2 01:00 8XHR/Pr & 8XHL/Pr PSHE 

Thur 12th June Period 2 01:00 All 8Y Maths  

Thur 12th June Period 3 01:00 All 8X Maths  

Thur 12th June Period 3 01:00 8YHC/Cs Computer Science  

Thur 12th June Period 4 01:00 All 8X PE 

Fri 13th June Period 2 01:00 8YHA/Pr & 8YHL/Pr PSHE 

Fri 13th June  Period 5 01:00 8XHL/Cs Computer Science  

Fri 13th June  Period 5 01:00 8XHR/Sp Spanish  

Fri 13th June  Period 6  01:00 8XHC/Da & 8XHL/Da  Dance  

Mon 16th June  Period 2 01:00 8YHR/Pr PSHE 

Mon 16th June  Period 3 01:00 8YHR/Da & 8XHR/Da  Dance  

Mon 16th June  Period 3 01:00 8XHA/Cs Computer Science  

Mon 16th June Period 5 01:00 All Year 8 Maths (Sports Hall) 

Tues 17th June Period 3 01:00 All Year 8 Science (Sports Hall)  

Tues 17th June Period 4 01:00 8YHA/Cs Computer Science  

Tues 17th June  Period 5 01:00 8XHR/Cs Computer Science  

Tues 17th June Period 6 01:00 All Year 8 Geography (Sports Hall) 

Wed 18th June Period 1 (08:30) 01:00 All Year 8 English (Sports Hall) 

Wed 18th June  Period 6 01:00 8YHA/Da Dance  

Thur 19th June  Period 3 01:00 All Year 8 History (Sports Hall) 

Thur 19th June Period 6 01:00 All Year 8 Spanish (Sports Hall) 

Fri 20th June  Period 2 01:00 8YHR/Cs Computer Science  

Fri 20th June  Period 3 01:00 8XH/Pr PSHE 


